697200 1
FLM DIO 4/4 M12-2A
02/2004Data Sheet 697200
Function
The device is designed for use in the Fieldline
modular local bus, which is opened by a Fieldline
modular bus coupler. It is used to acquire and
output digital signals.

Fieldline Product Range" user manual FLS FLM SYS INST UM E
(Order No. 26 98 97 3).
Description Order Designation Order No.
Fieldline modular device with four digital inputs
and four digital outputs
FLM DIO 4/4 M12-2A 27 36 36 9
Protective caps (for unused sockets)
pack of 5
IBS IP PROT-IO 27 59 91 9
Protective caps (for unused connectors)
pack of 5
PROT-M12-M 27 36 19 4
Shielded connector, 5-pos. female connector,
B-encoded, for the incoming local bus
SACC-M12FSB-5SC SH 15 13 59 6
Shielded connector, 5-pos. male connector,
B-encoded, for the outgoing local bus
SACC-M12MSB-5SC SH 15 13 57 0
Markers
pack of 10
ZBF 12:UNBEDRUCKT 08 09 73 5
FLM DIO 4/4 M12-2A
16 697200
©
 P
ho
en
ix
 C
on
ta
ct
 0
2/
20
04
T
ec
hn
ic
al
 m
od
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 r
es
er
ve
d.
T
N
R
 9
0
17
 9
7
6
Phoenix Contact GmbH & Co. KG
Flachsmarktstr. 8
32825 Blomberg
Germany
+49 - 52 35 - 30 0
+49 - 52 35 - 34 12 00
Worldwide Locations:
"Installing the Fieldline Product Range"
user manual
FLS FLM SYS INST UM E 26 98 97 3